
SuperEnduro Int. 08 11 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SE - Race 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 1 HOLCOMBE S. 8:31.484
Tempo gara

1 1:03.970 + 01.501 15:20:22.231  37,705

2 1:04.739 + 02.270 15:21:26.970  37,257

3 1:03.237 + 00.768 15:22:30.207  38,142

4 1:02.469 --------- 15:23:32.676  38,611

5 1:02.643 + 00.174 15:24:35.319  38,504

6 1:04.770 + 02.301 15:25:40.089  37,239

7 1:05.791 + 03.322 15:26:45.880  36,662

8 1:03.865 + 01.396 15:27:49.745  37,767

 Po. 2 - # 99 VERONA A. + 02.337
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.823 + -02.-281 15:20:19.084  39,656

2 1:03.104 --------- 15:21:22.188  38,223

3 1:03.835 + 00.731 15:22:26.023  37,785

4 1:03.298 + 00.194 15:23:29.321  38,105

5 1:04.816 + 01.712 15:24:34.137  37,213

6 1:06.951 + 03.847 15:25:41.088  36,026

7 1:05.826 + 02.722 15:26:46.914  36,642

8 1:05.168 + 02.064 15:27:52.082  37,012

 Po. 3 - # 41 LESIARDO M. + 14.953
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.044 + 00.892 15:20:23.305  37,083

2 1:05.979 + 01.827 15:21:29.284  36,557

3 1:05.642 + 01.490 15:22:34.926  36,745

4 1:04.152 --------- 15:23:39.078  37,598

5 1:05.494 + 01.342 15:24:44.572  36,828

6 1:07.479 + 03.327 15:25:52.051  35,744

7 1:05.309 + 01.157 15:26:57.360  36,932

8 1:07.338 + 03.186 15:28:04.698  35,819

 Po. 4 - # 57 BOLT W. + 24.157
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.924 + 09.137 15:20:31.185  33,076

2 1:06.258 + 02.471 15:21:37.443  36,403

3 1:04.069 + 00.282 15:22:41.512  37,647

4 1:04.476 + 00.689 15:23:45.988  37,409

5 1:03.787 --------- 15:24:49.775  37,813

6 1:04.828 + 01.041 15:25:54.603  37,206

7 1:10.004 + 06.217 15:27:04.607  34,455

8 1:09.295 + 05.508 15:28:13.902  34,808

 Po. 5 - # 23 BERNARDINI S. + 33.954
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.259 + 01.785 15:20:25.520  35,861

2 1:06.409 + 00.935 15:21:31.929  36,320

3 1:05.474 --------- 15:22:37.403  36,839

4 1:07.421 + 01.947 15:23:44.824  35,775

5 1:08.594 + 03.120 15:24:53.418  35,163

6 1:09.538 + 04.064 15:26:02.956  34,686

7 1:11.196 + 05.722 15:27:14.152  33,878

8 1:09.547 + 04.073 15:28:23.699  34,682

 Po. 6 - # 13 RINALDI E. + 39.182
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.560 + 06.523 15:20:30.821  33,241

2 1:08.105 + 02.068 15:21:38.926  35,416

3 1:07.515 + 01.478 15:22:46.441  35,725

4 1:06.037 --------- 15:23:52.478  36,525

5 1:11.240 + 05.203 15:25:03.718  33,857

6 1:07.133 + 01.096 15:26:10.851  35,929

7 1:08.960 + 02.923 15:27:19.811  34,977

8 1:09.116 + 03.079 15:28:28.927  34,898

 Po. 7 - # 95 MACORITTO L. + 42.159
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.407 + -02.-543 15:20:20.668  38,650

2 1:04.950 --------- 15:21:25.618  37,136

3 1:06.137 + 01.187 15:22:31.755  36,470

4 1:06.729 + 01.779 15:23:38.484  36,146

5 1:09.980 + 05.030 15:24:48.464  34,467

6 1:09.251 + 04.301 15:25:57.715  34,830

7 1:24.100 + 19.150 15:27:21.815  28,680

8 1:10.089 + 05.139 15:28:31.904  34,413

 Po. 8 - # 38 MORETTINI M. + 47.472
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.587 + 02.374 15:20:26.848  35,167

2 1:06.213 --------- 15:21:33.061  36,428

3 1:07.747 + 01.534 15:22:40.808  35,603

4 1:08.499 + 02.286 15:23:49.307  35,212

5 1:09.924 + 03.711 15:24:59.231  34,495

6 1:09.709 + 03.496 15:26:08.940  34,601

7 1:15.995 + 09.782 15:27:24.935  31,739

8 1:12.282 + 06.069 15:28:37.217  33,369

 Po. 9 - # 4 NAVA G. + 48.545
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.702 + 02.559 15:20:27.963  34,604

2 1:07.143 --------- 15:21:35.106  35,923

3 1:15.419 + 08.276 15:22:50.525  31,981

4 1:07.688 + 00.545 15:23:58.213  35,634

5 1:11.404 + 04.261 15:25:09.617  33,780

6 1:07.837 + 00.694 15:26:17.454  35,556

7 1:11.098 + 03.955 15:27:28.552  33,925

8 1:09.738 + 02.595 15:28:38.290  34,587

 Po. 10 - # 74 AHLIN M. + 49.054
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.329 + 06.614 15:20:31.590  32,893

2 1:08.909 + 02.194 15:21:40.499  35,003

3 1:09.214 + 02.499 15:22:49.713  34,848

4 1:06.715 --------- 15:23:56.428  36,154

5 1:14.888 + 08.173 15:25:11.316  32,208

6 1:08.525 + 01.810 15:26:19.841  35,199

7 1:10.236 + 03.521 15:27:30.077  34,341

8 1:08.722 + 02.007 15:28:38.799  35,098

 Po. 11 - # 44 PHILIPPAERTS D. + 1:04.487
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.029 + 08.024 15:20:34.290  31,725

2 1:08.005 --------- 15:21:42.295  35,468

3 1:11.250 + 03.245 15:22:53.545  33,853

4 1:08.288 + 00.283 15:24:01.833  35,321

5 1:10.843 + 02.838 15:25:12.676  34,047

6 1:11.875 + 03.870 15:26:24.551  33,558

7 1:13.233 + 05.228 15:27:37.784  32,936

8 1:16.448 + 08.443 15:28:54.232  31,551

 Po. 12 - # 18 BERNINI L. + 1:06.806
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.388 + 02.692 15:20:29.649  33,787

2 1:08.698 + 00.002 15:21:38.347  35,110

3 1:13.834 + 05.138 15:22:52.181  32,668

4 1:08.696 --------- 15:24:00.877  35,111

5 1:16.318 + 07.622 15:25:17.195  31,605

6 1:13.896 + 05.200 15:26:31.091  32,640

7 1:16.595 + 07.899 15:27:47.686  31,490

8 1:08.865 + 00.169 15:28:56.551  35,025

Fastest lap: 1:02.469 
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 Po. 13 - # 80 MEI D. + 1:07.150
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.487 + 11.023 15:20:37.748  30,345

2 1:12.297 + 03.833 15:21:50.045  33,362

3 1:10.523 + 02.059 15:23:00.568  34,202

4 1:19.428 + 10.964 15:24:19.996  30,367

5 1:11.173 + 02.709 15:25:31.169  33,889

6 1:08.699 + 00.235 15:26:39.868  35,110

7 1:08.464 --------- 15:27:48.332  35,230

8 1:08.563 + 00.099 15:28:56.895  35,179

 Po. 14 - # 49 PAGANONI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.555 + 02.513 15:20:34.816  31,507

2 1:15.091 + 01.049 15:21:49.907  32,121

3 1:14.091 + 00.049 15:23:03.998  32,555

4 1:14.042 --------- 15:24:18.040  32,576

5 1:16.754 + 02.712 15:25:34.794  31,425

6 1:17.521 + 03.479 15:26:52.315  31,114

7 1:16.619 + 02.577 15:28:08.934  31,480

 Po. 15 - # 61 GROSSI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.000 + 04.537 15:20:37.261  30,532

2 1:14.463 --------- 15:21:51.724  32,392

3 1:14.678 + 00.215 15:23:06.402  32,299

4 1:18.096 + 03.633 15:24:24.498  30,885

5 1:15.276 + 00.813 15:25:39.774  32,042

6 1:17.427 + 02.964 15:26:57.201  31,152

7 1:16.353 + 01.890 15:28:13.554  31,590

 Po. 16 - # 46 GIORDANO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.039 + 13.769 15:20:45.300  27,712

2 1:13.270 --------- 15:21:58.570  32,919

3 1:13.332 + 00.062 15:23:11.902  32,892

4 1:13.270 --------- 15:24:25.172  32,919

5 1:17.494 + 04.224 15:25:42.666  31,125

6 1:27.877 + 14.607 15:27:10.543  27,447

7 1:17.010 + 03.740 15:28:27.553  31,321

 Po. 17 - # 11 BOANO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.323 + 09.041 15:20:39.584  29,660

2 1:24.657 + 12.375 15:22:04.241  28,491

3 1:12.282 --------- 15:23:16.523  33,369

4 1:13.313 + 01.031 15:24:29.836  32,900

5 1:31.971 + 19.689 15:26:01.807  26,226

6 1:21.824 + 09.542 15:27:23.631  29,478

7 1:26.498 + 14.216 15:28:50.129  27,885

Fastest lap: 1:02.469 
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